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Prost Ceiling Fan with Light
By Craftmade

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 809 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40.45

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . Downrods Included: (1) 12" and (1) 24" rods

Technical Information

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/20W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 144"W x 50.5"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Included

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Flat Black

BLADE COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Flat Black

Specifications

Description

Designed to stand out and deliver maximum
airflow, the damp-rated Prost Ceiling Fan with
Light with its six custom blades features a quiet,
energy-saving 6-speed, reversible DC motor,
integrated 20W dimmable LED light with
optional lens cover, and is controlled with either
the included wall control or the integrated Wi-Fi
featuring breeze and timer functions compatible
for use with most smart home devices,
smartphones, and systems. The Prost 144 inch
includes a 12 inch and 24 inch 1.25 inch custom
down rods and coupler and must be hung on a
flat ceiling only.

Shown in flat black / flat black
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